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Davis, Keith CA-Y wkdavis@yahoo.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-T

Hair, Gordon CA-Y grhair919@aol.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C OR-C OJ-C

Simons, Jessica Ryerson CA-Y jrsimons@comcast.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CC-C CO-C ST-N3 DR-N2 AR-N3

Munson, Sue CCA susmunson@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C TO-C ST-N2 CJ-N2 DR-N2

Ward, Jeff CGBD jeffward0331@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-T ST-N2 CJ-N2

Granger, Jack ECAT jagranger@cox.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C CO-C

Zachary, Art ECAT zacharyaa@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 DR-N2

Arnold, Beth GATR arnoldeaa@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C TI-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

LaFalce-DeVito, Erica GATR elf3897@icloud.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Murphy, Will HNVR wlmmmurphy@aol.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Pryor, Connie HNVR conniecrane@msn.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Greiner, Scott HOKI sgreiner@vt.edu ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Rockwell, John HOKI jrockwel@aol.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N2

Zolovick, George HOKI gzolovick@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CO-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2 AR-N2

Proffitt, Terri L LY terri.proffitt@aol.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Sennett, Kris LY ksennett@liberty.edu ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C CO-C TO-C TI-C

Ackerly, Ben NOVA benjamin.ackerly@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Farmer, Don NOVA don@jamesinsurance.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C

Farrar, Scott NOVA sfarrar@bsnsports.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N3 DR-N2

Hall, Michael NOVA j.michael.hall2@verizon.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Owen, Richard NOVA rowen128@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Owens, Greg NOVA greg.owens@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Van Lenten, Anne NOVA westgrace98@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 DR-N2

West, Glenn A NOVA glenn.west@verizon.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C CO-C TO-C

Downs, Kim ODAC kdowns04@outlook.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N3:n3f SR-N3:n3f DR-N3:n3f

Gleim, Tim ODAC tgleim@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Ingraham, Ralph ODAC ralph.ingraham@hotmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C TO-C ST-N2

Johnson, Bonnie ODAC kurt.bonniejohnson@cox.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Donohue, Pat PSDN usdonohues@aol.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CC-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3 SR-N3 DR-N3 AR-N3

Jaeger, Chris PSDN jaggles14@aol.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 SR-N2

Rustin, Bob PSDN brustin55@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3 SR-N3 DR-N3 AR-N3:n3i

Caballero, Luis PWSC colorao1@yahoo.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Juhlin, Annemarie PWSC ajuhlin@msn.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C ST-N2 CJ-N2 SR-N2

Gibb, Phil QSTS phil.gibb@honeywell.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-T ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Martinez, Marty QSTS usaswimdad@gmail.com ST-C SR-C DR-C OR-C TJ-V1

Hunter, George RAYS bigjerky72@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Martinich, Tony RAYS tonymartinich@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C OR-C OJ-C

Sizemore, Michael RAYS MCSizemore@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Suhling, Stephanie RAYS ssuhling@yahoo.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C OR-C OJ-C CC-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Jones, Ralph SRVA ralph.jones@vdot.virginia.gov ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C AO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3 SR-N3 DR-N2 AR-N2

Demers, Dan TIDE ddemers3@cox.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3 SR-N3 DR-N3 AR-N2

Fuhs, Georg TIDE hgfuhs@verizon.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Gill, Bill TIDE wcgill757@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

Boyer, Locke UN flb4j@comcast.net ST-C SR-C DR-C OR-C OJ-C TO-C

Downs, Michael UN mhd@cox.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CC-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3:n3f SR-N3:n3i DR-N3 AR-N3:n3i

Geiszler, Bill UN wageiszler@verizon.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C TO-C

Hogan, Kevin T UN hogan.kevin.t@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CC-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3:n3f SR-N3 DR-N3:n3i AR-N3

Kimbel, Genny UN gennykimbel@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C AO-C OR-C OJ-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3:n3i SR-N3 DR-N3 AR-N3
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Lovell, Tommy UN scoutmastertommy@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C OJ-C CO-C TO-C

Persinger, Freddie UN freddie4x2@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2

Seltman, Charles UN seltfam@verizon.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C TO-C

Squires, John P UN jpsswmm1@yahoo.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C CO-C TO-C

Stanley, John UN jfstanley1@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C OR-C OJ-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N3 DR-N2

Strider, David UN davidstrider9876@yahoo.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CO-C TO-C

Turner, Mary G UN myturner525@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C PO-MA CO-C TO-C ST-N3 DR-N2 AR-N3

Wallin, Bryan UN thewallin5@comcast.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CO-C TO-C ST-N3 CJ-N3 SR-N3 DR-N3 AR-N3

Woolfolk, Steve UN woolfolks@aol.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AR-C CO-C TO-C

Archer, Shelley VABR shelleyarcher3@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C

DeJong, Jessica VSTP jepdejong@comcast.net ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C AO-C TI-C

Overton, Lea Ann VSTP leaannoverton@gmail.com ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-T AO-T

Warnagiris, Kelly WST kelly@warnagiris.org ST-C CJ-C SR-C DR-C ST-N3 CJ-N2 SR-N2 DR-N2


